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S B Theory(Ext.) |@mu® qe4i@ CCE|  Practical Total
1 HINDI 73 19 XX 092
| 2 ENGLISH 32 19 XX 051
" | 3| MATHEMATICS 68 19 XX 087
B 4 SOCIAL SCIENCE 51 18 XX 069
" 5 SCIENCE 25 18 19 062
6 HEALTH & PH. EDUCATION 58 19 18 095
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ke Sup Theory(Ext) |@mia geuiaa CCE|  Practical Total
1 HINDI 69 19 XX 088
2 | ENGLISH 61 19 XX 080
. 3 MATHEMATICS &7 20 XX 077
4 SOCIAL SCIENCE 58 19 XX 077
! 5 SCIENCE 27 19 19 065
6 HEALTH & PH. EDUCATION 56 19 18 093
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HINDI

ENGLISH
MATHEMATICS
SOCIAL SCIENCE
SCIENCE

* HEALTH & PH. EDUCATION

46
26
44
35
31
48

44
40
39
39
33
47

090
066

083
064
095

10
07
09
08
06

10

'*M General Awareness & Llfe SkI"S Grade: VEFIY GOOD
M Co-Currcular Activities Grade: XX

Average (GPA):  08.80

ae i Total Marks:  408/500




